
Examination periods

Holidays

Exam period: Winter semester courses

1 1 2 3 4 5 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 14 15 16 17 18 18 19 20 21 22

Se Exam period: Summer semester courses

Monday 29 6 13 20 27 3 10 17 24 1 8 15 22 29 5 12 19 26 2 9 16 23

Tuesday 30 7 14 21 28 4 11 18 25 2 9 16 23 30 6 13 20 27 3 10 17 24 Teaching / Classes

Wednesday 1 8 15 22 29 5 12 19 26 3 10 17 24 31 7 14 21 28 4 11 18 25

Thursday 2 9 16 23 30 6 13 20 27 4 11 18 25 1 8 15 22 29 5 12 19 26 Senate session Professional council sessions

Friday 3 10 17 24 31 7 14 21 28 5 12 19 26 2 9 16 23 30 6 13 20 27

Saturday 4 11 18 25 1 8 15 22 29 6 13 20 27 3 10 17 24 31 7 14 21 28        Holidays and non-working days

Sunday 5 12 19 26 2 9 16 23 30 7 14 21 28 4 11 18 25 1 8 15 22

Working Saturdays

Pre-registration, registration, and other tasks

22 23 24 25 26 27 27 28 29 30 31 31 32 33 34 35 36 37 38 39 40 40 41 42 43 44 44 45 46 47 48 49 49 50 51 52 53

2 9 16 23 30 6 13 20 27 4 11 18 25 1 8 15 22 29 6 13 20 27 3 10 17 24 31 7 14 21 28

3 10 17 24 31 7 14 21 28 5 12 19 26 2 9 16 23 30 7 14 21 28 4 11 18 25 1 8 15 22 29

4 11 18 25 1 8 15 22 29 6 13 20 27 3 10 17 24 1 8 15 22 29 5 12 19 26 2 9 16 23 30

5 12 19 26 2 9 16 23 30 7 14 21 28 4 11 18 25 2 9 16 23 30 6 13 20 27 3 10 17 24

6 13 20 27 3* 10 17 24 1 8 15 22 29 5 12 19 26 3 10 17 24 31 7 14 21 28 4 11 18 25

7 14 21 28 4 11 18 25 2 9 16 23 30 6 13 20 27 4 11 18 25 1 8 15 22 29 5 12 19 26

1 8 15 22 29 5 12 19 26 3 10 17 24 31 7 14 21 28 5 12 19 26 2 9 16 23 30 6 13 20 27

Annual leave may be taken between July 20 and August 24, 2026.

 

Victory and Homeland 

Thanksgiving Day and Croatian 

Saturday, August 15, 2026 Assumption of Mary

Thursday, January 1, 2026

*Friday, April 3, 2026

All Saints' Day

Remembrance Day for Homeland War 

Victims and Remembrance Day for the 

Victims of Vukovar and Škabrnja

Christmas Holidays

New Year's Day

Good Friday

Tuesday, January 6, 2026 Epiphany

Wednesday, August 5, 2026

Saturday, May 30, 2026

Friday, May 1, 2026

Sunday, April 19, 2026

Monday, April 6, 2026

Sunday, April 5, 2026 Easter

Easter Monday

Saturday, November 1, 2025

Tuesday, November 18, 2025

Labour Day

Statehood Day

Thursday, May 7, 2026 Saint Domnius Day

Department DayThursday & Friday, December 25–26, 2025

June, 2026 July, 2026 August, 2026

Teaching / Classes EXAMS

April, 2026 May, 2026March, 2026

EXAMS

September, 2026

Monday

No classes: December 24, 2025 – January 6, 2026.

Thursday, June 4, 2026

Monday, June 15, 2026

Monday, June 22, 2026

UNIVERSITY DEPARTMENT OF PROFESSIONAL STUDIES - ACADEMIC CALENDAR FOR THE 2025/2026 ACADEMIC YEAR

Days of the 

Week

SUMMER SEMESTER

October, 2025  January, 2026 February, 2026

Week number in the academic year

WINTER SEMESTER

Teaching / Classes Classes

December, 2025

EXAMS

November, 2025

The start of classes in the summer semester is on Monday, February 23, 2026.

The start of classes in the 2025/2026 academic year is on Monday, September 29, 2025

Week number in the academic year

Holidays

Sunday

Days of the 

Week

Saturday

Friday

Thursday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Corpus Christi

University Day

Anti-Fascist Struggle Day


